Control No. ' : STATE OF OREGON permiTNo, __03=120

s 205.00 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

T

Minor
l:] New Construction @ Repair D Other

o Charles & Lola Alderson 5N ™ 28 800 Clatsop

ermit Issued To

(Property Owner's Name) (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot / Acct. No.) (County)
. 7 . y

Highway 103 Jewell /é . ﬂ4,:ij;ﬁM¢df’ 8-20-03
(Road Location) (City) (Issued by - Signature (Date Issued)

PERMITS ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE

ALL WORK TO CONFORM TO OREGON ADMINISTRATIVE RULES, CHAPTER 340. WORK
SHALL BE DONE BY PROPERTY OWNER OR BY LICENSED SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE.
(MAKE NO CHANGES IN LOCATION OR SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT WRITTEN APPROVAL)

SPECIFICATIONS

EXPIRATION DATE August 20, 2004 TYPE OF SYSTEM Septic Tank replacment
Waite with riser Design Sewage Flow - Gallons/Day
Tank Volume _‘I_O_OL Gallons Disposal Trenches O Seepage Bed(s) O i Square Feet
Maximum Depth —____—  inches. Minimum Depth - inches. - Linear Feet
Equal O Loop O Serial O Pressurized O Minimum Distance Between Trenches 7
Total Rock Depth —— inches. Below Pipe —inches. Above Pipe —~  inches. O Rake Sidewall

.&mdemﬂMom(RmmNMMdmdetmm1InStall in accordance with plans & specifications

S E B YA Pi0n o “FinaTl GonsErudtion by 1RERa e 2PRISNS CW A 8y 68>

pumplng recelpt requlred prlor jslle) Bre—cover 1nspection request.
PRE-COVER INSPECTION REQUIRED — CONTACT __ NCBO -- (503) 861-3280

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTORY COMPLETION

As-Built Drawing
with Reference Locations

Installer Gordon Smith Logging. As-built & certification of final construciion
receive 8/27703.

Final Insp. Date Pumping receipt received 8/27/03.

O Inspected By See note below **

O Issued by Operation of Law

‘

B Pre-cover inspection waived —This Certiflcate of Satlsfactory Completion is valid for @ peried
pursuant to OAR 340, © ui B yvars tor connection of the system to the faclity for which
Division 71 it whs eonstrugted, Alter tha § year period, rules for Authorization

ielites or Attaration Permits apply, which includes paying a fee,
48 outlined In OAR 340-071-0205 and 340-071-0210.

[ ]

In accordance with Oregon Revised Statute 454.665, this Certificate is issued as evidence of satisfactory completion of an on-site
sewage disposal system at the location identified above.

Issuance of this-Certificate does not constitute a warranty or guarantee that this on-site disposal system will function indefinitely
without failure.

(Authorized Signature) (Title) V (Date) v (Office)

DEQ/WQ—121+—R 1/94)
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SECTION 1; BASIC INFORMATION. |
Propexty Owner (lem,r‘}\f} A/ﬁ/ﬁ‘é/l’brmhhlmba 422'711’ County (,D[QJLSUIV

Township SN ; Range 7, Section )& ; Taxlot 50 Ta.xAch#
Job Location_Mwy /07 Teered]

DateSysmeonmmﬁonComplmd Q“??‘d} _;.DaleSubmiundtoDEQurAgam & -27-/3

SECTION 2: MATERIALS LIST. Idmﬁfyandlistaﬂmatelials;medinﬂxesystm'swnstmcﬁm
/008 _cgal waite  (Crw [awlc
lep S+ ASTm 3034
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NOU-@1-2882 ©9;1@ /;:ﬁ RRENTON 15838613259 7@?/62
Property Owner /‘?I/mr"e‘ (<N Permit Number Q County F58,0

SECTION 3; AS-BUILT PLAN OF THE CONSTRUCTED SYSTEM. Indicate the direction of
NORTH and show the locadons of 2all wells within 200 feet of the system.

DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL O
MR i EAY

AUG 2 7 2003

NORTH COAST B3

SECTION 4: CONSTRUCTION WAS PERFORMED BY:

/Propeny Owner (Permittee)

____ Sewage Dlsposal Service Business: GW//W §”"” %4\ / d‘q C/ I
(Prim Foll Business Name) (License Number)

[ certify the information provided in this notice is correct, and that the consguction of this system was Lo
accordance with the permit and the rules regulating the consmuction of on-site sewage disposal systeris

(OAR 7«;::: 340, Divisions 71 and 73).
. K23

| /(Sy;u:m Insualler's Sigmaaure) (Tide) (Datc)
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Ore On Department of Environmental Quality
811 SW Sixth Avenue

. Portland, OR 97204-1390

Theodore R. Kulongoski, Governor 503-229-5696

TTY 503-229-6993

Department of Environmental Quality
Northwest Region, Warrenton Office
65 N. Highway 101, Suite G

Warrenton, OR 97146

(503) 861-3280/(503) 861-3259(FAX)

August 20, 2003

Charles & Lola Alderson
80719 Hwy 103
Seaside, OR 97138

Re:  Minor Repair Permit
T5N-R7W-S28; TL# 800
Clatsop County

Dear Charles & Lola Alderson,

In response to a repair permit application received on July 22, 2003, a field inspection and record
review of the above-described property has been completed. The purpose for the Department’s
evaluation was to determine the extent of repair to the existing on-site sewage disposal system
necessary for continued use in compliance with the requirements of Oregon Administrative
Rules (OAR), Division 340, Chapters 71 and 73.

Records on file at the North Coast Branch Office (NCBO) indicate the existing on-site sewage
disposal system was originally installed in 1975 under Permit #75-129 and consists of a 1000-
gallon steel septic tank and 400 linear feet of disposal trenches in equal distribution.

The existing system, including the exposed septic tank, was initially inspected during a field visit
on August 12, 2003. The top of the septic tank was corroded and several holes were noted in the
top and upper sides of the tank. The distribution box was filled to the top of the outlet pipes with
sewage and signs of recent overflows around the box were observed. Solids were also adhered to
the sides of the box and the underside of the box lid, indicating that backups have occurred in the
past.

A second field visit was made on August 15, 2003 following notification from you and a local
sewage pumping service that the disposal trench pipes had been back-flushed and a dye test
conducted. During the second visit, proper functioning of the disposal trenches was confirmed by
checking water flow from a garden hose into the distribution box. The area of the existing
drainfield showed no signs of surfacing sewage or increased vegetative growth over the disposal
trenches. Area available for future drainfield replacement is limited, and an alternative system
(i.e. sand filter) may be required when this drainfield fails.

DEQ-1



Alderson ~Minor Repair Permit
August 20, 2003
Page 2 of 2

Based upon the information described above, replacement of the septic tank and the distribution
box is necessary for continued use of the existing on-site sewage disposal system. A 1000-gallon,
DEQ-approved septic tank equipped with a maintenance riser (minimum 20 inches in diameter)
to ground surface and sealed for water-tightness is required. The existing septic tank must be
decommissioned in accordance with OAR 340-071-0185 and a copy of the pumping receipt
submitted to the NCBO.

A plot plan showing the proposed installation of a new 1000-gallon concrete septic tank and
distribution box was submitted to the NCBO on August 18, 2003. The permit for this minor
repair is enclosed. Following notification from the installer and a favorable pre-cover inspection
of the new septic tank installation, a certificate of satisfactory completion will be issued.

IMPORTANT NOTE: This repair does not guarantee satisfactory or continuous operation
of the existing on-site sewage disposal system. Any future repairs or alterations to the existing

system or changes to the existing dwelling on this property will require full compliance with the

current rules for on-site sewage treatment and disposal.

As with any on-site system, periodic maintenance is a necessity and can prolong the effective life
of the system. Normally, septic tanks need to be pumped out every three to five years to prevent
clogging of the drainfield. The use of a garbage disposal is discouraged and water conservation
measures should be considered. Vehicles, concentrated livestock, stored items, traffic, and other
potential soil or surface disturbance in the drainfield area is also discouraged.

If you have any questioné regarding this matter, please call this office. The NCBO number is
(503) 861-3280.

Sincerely,

CW M. Sehmnndt

Connie M. Schrandt
Natural Resource Specialist
Northwest Region, Water Quality

Enc. Minor Repair Permit
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.

; STATE OF OREGON FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY Date Rec'd 2229028
NORTH COAST OFFICE ‘Date Completed _5- 2= -T%
65 N. Highway 101, Suite G Required Fee -«% }@}5’.(}3
Warrenton, OR 97146 Receipt No. t OL Dt
(503) 861-3280 " Control No. Vo %
' YA BoiLi 9%
OR_APPLICANT'S USE - (PLEASE PRINT) [ S99 AC
- lot Size (Acreage or Dimensions)
Chavles ¥—lofa Alderson .
(Property Owner’'s Name) (Applicant’s Name if Different from Owner)
Legal Description 9 / 6;229’ ' S OO <2A1545<j£:>
of Property (Township) (Range) (Section) (Tax Lot/Acct. No.) (County)/
For Parcels in Platted . . , '
Subdivisions, Indicate (Subdivision Name) (Lot Number) (Block Number)
Proposed Facility Water Supply
[ ] Single Family Residence [ ] Public (Community System)
. (Number of Bedrooms) . [>J Private ZL)GD/C/
[ ] Other (Indicate{;gg;;f Spring, Etc.)
(Specify) -
"Existing Facility ;E%
€>( Single Family Residence
{(Number of Bedrooms)
[ ] Other
: (Specify) :
APPLICATION FOR:
' [ ] Authorization Notice
[ ] 8ite Evaluation Report .Purpose of Authorization Notice
] Permit to Construct On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Connect to an existing system
Permit to Repalr On-Site Sewage Disposal System not currently in use
Permit for Alteration of On-Site Sewage Disposal System [ ] Replace one mobile home with
Permit Renewal . with another or a house

Existing System Report Replace or rebuild a house
Addition of one or more bedroom
Personal hardship ’
Temporary housing

Other (Specify)

ey gr—y gy pra—

Plan Review /2 3
[>d Other (Specify) /)}f7()f‘

iy gy vy gy gro—

This application will be returned if it is not filled out completely and accompanied by the ap-

propriate fee and attachments required in the guidance packet. Your site must be prepared ac-
cogging to instructions jin the guidance packet before action can be taken on this appzigation.
BK mK signature, I certify that the information I have furnished is correct, and hereby grant
the Dep

artment of Environmental Quality and its authorized agent permission to enter oiito the
above described property for the purpose of this application.

Kz{( é;;25227 p / //{21// [ ] Authorized Representative
//7§22A?; ; /éz;zéﬂi&ﬁz%ﬁ’/ %?cx? = [ ] Licensed Installer
« /7’(Signature) (Date) License No.
Owner’s Ma ddress Aggligant's Mailing Address (if difﬁerenﬁ) :

0T vy [0
Seasite, O 77/35

e '
Phone SN AFE - RI L0 Phone IW\WC8\WC8690 (7-19-91)

PRy



DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMEy .AL IQUAILITY IRONMENTAL QUALITY
LAND USE COMPATIBILITY STATEMENT (LUCS):CE|\

For On-Site Sewage Disposal System Permits - o
- JUL 2 2 z@bﬁ 35~

SECTION 1: _TO BE FILLED OUT BY APPLICANT

NORTH CO/ ANCE T o
1. Name of Applicant ( /20 5 = L0la A Jetersen] Tellephonéj ‘»”Z",Lvlu 5“7% 3L
Mailing Address 520 7/ & /‘vfw% /02 ]

City BOAS (AL state &/ Zp 2 255 '

2.P Infi i
ropecr;yunr;yonnaon @/Q@dﬂ

Township__ 2> Range_L_ Secion__ =<0 Taxlot# 500
Property Address__ 507/ 7 64&;//05&45/55{ Ok /

Subdivision name if applicable "Block Lot
3. This pro lis for: _
An individual single family residence
Q Other (If other, describe type ofdevelopment, business orfacility and the provided services or
products) .
4. Check type of permit or approval you are requesting:
r alterations (circle one)

& On-Site Construction-Installation permit for new constructi
@ Non-Water carried facility requests, L.e. pit priviesfvautt loIlets or mp grounds

On-Site Authorization Notices for:
O Replacement of dwelling -

Q Bedroom addition -
a Otherchange in land use Involving potenﬁalsewerﬂowlna‘eases

.SECTION 2: TOBE FILLED-OUT BY COUNTY OR CITY PLANNING OFFICIAL
5. The facility proposal Is located: Qinside city kmits Q Inside the UGB @ outside UGB

If inside the UGB, the facility is subject to:
Q City jurisdiction, or

Q County jurisdiction, or

Q Shared city/county jurisdiction.

6. Is a public notice and hearing required? Q yes no Hearing Date _

7. The business or facility complies with all applicable local land use requirements: @'yes 0 no
Comments;__ o/l LRA-2_ '

ignatures: (both caunty and cit;;glannlng officials may need to sign if use is mtl%n a UGB)

G ErChec . 503 )
ot LlAwing_[ecbyns. & v S5 EeH 7 AR-03
Phone Date

Planning Official (county)  Print Planning Official’s Name ~ Title

Date

Planning Official (city) Print Planning Official’'s Name Title Phone

[DEQ] Agency Wide Information \Land Use\LUCS. For On-Site Sewaae Disoosal Svstem Permits. DOC Fahn v 2002



DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

RECEIVED
JUL 2 2 2003
EXAMPLE A
NORTH COAST BRANCH OFFICE
WARRENTON
VICINITY MAP
Clatsop County

Please be specific with the directions to the property. If directions are unclear and the
sanitarian cannot make it to the site then the processing of your application will be

delayed.

Use a city or community on a major Highway as the starting point (Elsie, Knappa, Arch
Cape, Jewell, Warrenton, etc.) (Hwy. 26, 30, 53, 101, 102, 102, 202). Give as exact
distances as possible (i.e. 1.5 miles, 2.2 miles., etc). Give amy landmarks that may help
locate the site. Directional indicators (N,S,E,W) are also helpful. Thank you.

Hery R6 Vo feoey 102 (Tewell E5F)

X & -/77//65 o0
(Across Sor a‘me?ff»eﬂ o res
073’7@;”7 ﬁ/‘e(/’ 710USe M/W//ff/ 5/14,/7%/’5

Qo9 HWY- (O3



SITE DEVELOPMENT

Example B

PLAN

|~ 210"
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1621
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’ / .ii‘"*’/;’.
A Pipe Elevations %ﬁé
a Dropbox Elevatiaons / 3
~ Ground Elevations ] ;




“EPT. OF ENVIRONMENTA
RECEIVED

JUL 2 2 2003
EXISTING SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM-DESGRIPTION .

LAY RN R R AL AT

Answer the following as best you can.
1. The existing sewage disposal system consists of (check):

(/()’ﬁptic Tank (4 Disposal Trenches ( ) Unknown
( ) Seepage Bed () Cesspool or Pit

() Other --- '

(Describe)

2. When was your sewage dlsposal system installed? / 97\5/ 75 /X /

(Year) (Permit No.)
3. Tank material:
(L) Steel ( ) Concrete ( ) Fiberglass

( ) Polyethylene ( ) Unknown

4. Volume of the septic tank in gallons: .~/ © OO

5. When was the septic tank last pumped? /'~ Zoo/s (Attach receipt)

6. Number of disposal trenches: /7/
oo

|

. Total length of disposal trenches (feet):

‘o0

. Is your sewage disposal system currently inuse? Yes(2-)~ No ( )
If no, how long has the system been out of use? :

9. Ifthe sewage disposal system serves a dwelling, how many bedrooms in the
Dwelling? = How many people occupy the dwelling? <

10. If the sewage dis A?osal system serves a business, how many employees do you

employ? _ /Y47 Type of business:

By my signature, I certify the above information is accurate and true to the best of
My knowledge.

rggos e PP ltorar

Date Slgnature of Property owner or
Legally Authorized Representative
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Depariment of £nvironmenital Quality

VICTOR ATIYEH 522 S.W. 5th AVENUE, P.O. BOX 1760, PORTLAND, OREGON 97207 PHONE (503) 229-

GOVERNOR

October 31, 1979
Astoria Branch

818 Commercial
Astoria, Oregon 97103

Charles Alderson
Elsie Route, Box 915
Spaside, Oregon 97138

RE: 507-28-800 '"Certificate of Adequacy"
Dear Mr. Alderson,

You have applied for a building permit to build a three (3) bed-
room house on the above referenced property. At present, you have
a three (3) bedroom mobile home on the property. At the time the
new house is completed, you propose to remove the mobilehome, and
to connect the plumbing from the new house to the existing septic
system. That system was installed under permit #75-129, and was
inspected and approved by the Clatsop County Health Department on
July 29, 1975.

Your proposal is satisfactory. This letter shall serve as a "Cert-
‘ificate of Adequacy"; which states the existing septic system is
adequate to allow the connecticn of the new home to it when the
home is ready to be occupied.

Sincerely,

Fea b

Ray T. Franklin, RS
Department of Environmental Quality

RTF/pkm




STATE OF OREGOM ; FO™ DEQ USE ONLY vf
I{)VEPART‘“MENT OF ENVIRONMEN . QUALITY Date Rec'd /é o 27 Amt. Recd s T =

Receipt No. /& &&/F  Permit No.

Date Appl. Completed

Site Inspection Date

Approved ___ . Disapproved

Pre-Cover Inspection Date

APPLICATION FOR SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
(NON-REFUNDABLE FEES MUST ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION)
Site Evaluation Report for New System ($75:00) 14 i 2.0 ’
Permit to Construct New System ($25.00) (Site Evaluation (No. 1) Required) 114
Permit to Repair Malfunctioning System ($25.00)
Permit to Connect New or Altered Structure fo Existing System ($25:00).fi4is
Permit to Connect Mobile/Modular Home to Existing System ($25.00)
Permit Renewal ($25.00)

Existing System Evaluation %> é‘?
Other (Specify) £e2¥ £ete 7 /éf?’/fzﬂ/ 74

Ng o sLN -
ROOOOoOoOoo

&
—

8.
REFERENCE INFORMATION (Please Print)

Claples Allerson S &

NAME OF APPLICANT NAME OF PROPERTY OWNER
Elsie ,W B 9/8
ADDRESS; ) ADDRESS
Seasi e e g2/35
CITy ‘ ZiP CODE CiTY ZiP CODE
7S5 2364
PHONE PHONE

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

s — 28 Feo

Township Range Section Tax lot/Account Number County

Subdivision/Area Tract Block Lot Lot Size

PROPOSAL DESCRIPTION
. Other

PLANNED USE: House =" Mobile/Modular Home _______. Commercial ________. Industrial
No. of Bedrooms _=%_____. Water Supply Vit 7"
APPLICANT MUST PROVIDE

1. Test Holes (For 1, ). Date Ready

2. Zoning Approval (Except 1, 3, 6 and 7) you may attach a copy of your Zoning Permit or obtain the signature of
the appropriate County, C:ty or Indian Planning Commission.

(Describe)

Signature and Name of Zoning Agency
3. Plot Plan.
4. Other

DIRECTIONS TO SITE: (A Map Would Help) ¢

SIGNATURE -//L O Q/Z&W’” DATE /‘ff/?é/.-P?F

DEQ/WQ-415 1/78 (Contract Purchaser/Owner/Installer) SP*54381.340




"PERMIT FEE $40.00

APPLICATION FOR A "CERTIFICATE OF ADEQUACY"

To connect o0r Ac-connecd o an approved, exisiing
or pre-exisiing subsurdace, aliernative on cxperamental

scouage disposal sustoem.

APPLTICANT MUST PROVIDE:

<

1) Type and sdze of ondiginal stwctune Last served

bu the existing semage system
TYPE Abe b5l No. of BEDROOMS 5

ra

Size 0f existing septic tank: foce  GALLONS

o e 7 e vy S v~ A2
3) Type and size of sthucture proposed Zo connect

Zo the existing sewage siystem

TYPE S/ fie. /4 <#.. No. of BEDROOMS 3

4) Asscssons map obtained §rnom the CLatsop County Assesson

SKETCH OF EXISTING SYSTEM:

PLease indicate stucture, septic Zank and draingield
Wellr, surgace watern and water Lines, propertu Lines



CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
257 COMMERCIAL STREET

BOX 2058, ASTORIA, OREGON 97103
TELEPHONE 325.7441 EXT. 30

20

March 7, 1979

Mr, Charles D, Alderson

Elsie Route, Box 915

Seaside, Oregon §717%8

Re: 507 - 28 — 800 PORTION OF e sia A

Dear Mr, Alderson:

B

)
)

Throughout the month of Pebruary I have been checking on the above
s
referenced pr ermine feasibility for subsurface sewage

disposal. If emember our conversation last fall, I said I
would check the property during the winter months to determine if
the ground water would be found at the depth indicated in the test
holes,

it

appears there is an excess amount of water that comes onto your
pv perty during the rainy months. Several times when I checked the
roperty it was almost completely imundated with runoff from the hills
to the )onbhg The test holes were full of water, a small stream was
flowing between the test holes, and water was standing on much of the
area h“* Was eval ated, lor these reasons I cannot issue an approval

for subsurface sewage disposal at this time.

Sincerely,

Ray T. PFranklin, R.S,
Clatesop County Sanit

RIF/cn

e v oy e Do . ) £l
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TRV Vo U U

‘ | ' i (To we filled out by
: CLATSOP COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT . Planning Department)

Tax Lot W;»uc% 5’00 Section Qé/

r - ) S
Township 5 . Range 27
Size of Lot EX 764— ‘Z;i'

Zone Designation /4/ /6«7/%' 'ZZWW glc/u L. -

Lot Frontage on Public Road Yes 4/ No

Major Partition Required Yes () No (L%//

ignature of Planning Department)

JW/W/ 3, /¢75

Date

CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT #
Sanitation Section

&
\&9
=
o
~N
{
oo
%':
N
N

Name and Address to which permit or inspection Lot Evaluation Fee ™7
should be mailed: (paid)

CHanies D, Q/c(emmﬁ Permit Fee (paid)

Elsre 1. PR Q15

55@&3@(@/ (OEL’T 97)%?{

Person to be contacted in regard to this application:

Name  Oame. e Mrs, [ Phone No. 755 2364

Directions to property to be inspected:

Elsie RPx Box§IS — Ctmoox 2% rudes @M htqhufwiﬂo*’

O %ﬂu;@ 0.0 I(—)d{ ¥ 3

Antd K“Z&QQ,CJP%L@MJ
A/

TEST HOLES HAVE BEEN DUG p////
WILL CALL WHEN READY >




hnﬁurtmcnt of kEnvironmental Quality o Land Quality
1234 S. W, Morrison

Portland, Oregon 97205 County

Application to the chartment of Environmental Quality
for a Pexmit to Construct a '
‘New or Repair a Subsurface Sewage
Nisposal System

Permit Fees: New 460,00 Repadr, Alteration $15.00

A. EREFERENCE INTORMATION

Rt 3

p}—lﬁ@LES D Iq (Cl’ciY\Sc}f\) Section_ EZ‘?Z T R Z
ftame of Applicant
' o e . Tax Lot or Account #ao_ P lilar &4 gOQ
Elsie Ix Roy 915 ¥ v
Address Lecation

Scaside MRz 97130
City i

Installers Heme

8. GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Hew, Construction il Repair

Installation will serve: House 7 Mobile Home Mobile /lome Park___

Commercial Building Other (Explain) o
No. of Living Units / __No. Eedrooms:éiﬁﬂfé{
Water Supply: Public__ Community Private_ ¥ V// __Garbage Disposal?

C. REQUIRED EXHLBITS

1. Proposed Subsurface Scwage Disposal System DEQ Interim Form #2

"

2. Planning Evaluation - Building Permit (Iocal option)

3. Other (Local Option)

I hereby certify that the information contained in thils application is true and
correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.
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Permit No. , ' Pate_5- 30 - 4§

Iassued

Date

Interim Form {1
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15510 .l ”,L LA 3 BO. OF LIVInG URITS . 5 10. OF EBDRCOLS
V7 \T’W bU ‘PLY: PURLIC: s COITTUNITY I-"’TV KT o« TUPE OF UBLL -
DI :*"['. . f l VPTOh UISTANCE  T.: SOTL CLASSIFISATIC i
SEPTIC TN STEYL X , COUCRETS , CAPACTTY GATLLONS .
STOWZ: 8178 /.5, VASIE] 5 BOIOW TITE & TH., ADRQVS TILE B
TRIWCH IThTH «f Is TRINICH 2 FT. OF CHiTI'Rs TOTAL S0, FT. 3ewey 80, T,
TIL:  CONgRETH 5 CLAY , PLASTIC s BUTLDING ST.FR: ~ MATERTAL
PLOT PLAN: This plot plan is not drawvm to scale and is to be used only to give an
approximate location end desinn of the system, -
U0 Requirements,
conform to _emulations,
DATE: SANTTARTAN
HOTS:  This inspection was nade to deterimine: The amount of stone, sizing of the systen
a‘d general construction, It should Le noted that this inspection does nob ncccsu._".r*ly
)

.nelude gr

IRy

wle or the final backfilling cpera
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Permit No. 25~ «27
Expiration Date ‘7/4‘??,/ Z

. ii i ® 3 S é

TO CONS’E’RUCSUBSU&?ACE SEWAGE SYSTEM

All work to conform to requirements of Oregon administrative rules
governing subsurface sewage disposal. All work shall be performed by
property owner personally or by a licensed septic tank installer.

Tank Capacity £00C. Gallons =~ Drain Field 200 Sq. -Fi.

A g, g Y £ 5 H
i 2, b BN s, 1
) )

Interim Form #3
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CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

857 COMMERCIAL STREET
P. O. Box 206

TELEPHONE 325-7441 EXT. 30
ASTORIA, OREGON 97103

October 18, 1973

Gorden L. Smith
Elsie Route, Box 715
Seaside, Oregon 97138

Re: Assessor's Code 8-01, Assessor's Account Number 57 28=800

Dear Mr. Smith:

On October 16, 1973 , a sanitarian from the Clatsop County Health Department visited
the above described property in order to evaluate the provosed lot, or partitionings
with regard to the installation of subsurface sewage disvosal. Observations were made
on soil characteristics, slope, general topographic features, and depths to bedrock or
other restrictive layers.

As a result of this evaluation, it is the opinion of this office that the lot, or
partitioning, as above described, does meet with the recuirements set forth in O.A.R.
Chapter 233, Section 41-001 to h1 -045, therefore a subsurface disvosal system is

. feasible under the general conditions and circumstances of the property as outlined
in the sbove mentioned rules and statutes. Any modification of the soil on the lot/lots

may negate this avproval.

In designing your drainfield you will be recuired to use a minimum of 225
square feet of leach field per pedroom.

Please oe advised thqt the above feasibility statement shall not be considered as an
approval of any specific subsurface sewage disposal system or systems, number of
systems, or locatlon of systems. All specific plan reviews will be made at the time
application is submitted for a building permit. This letter docs not guarantee the
approval of any specific plan submitted.

We hope that this will answer any cuestions you have concerning the above property,
If you have any further questions, please feel free to contact this office.

Sincerely,

CIATSOP COUNTY H¥ALTH DEPARTMENT
L/ 7 . o

o >

G. Edward darnes, R.S

Clatsop County Sanitarian

GEB/hj



CLATSOP COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

857 COMMERCIAL STREET
P. O. Box 206

TELEPHONE 325-7441 EXT. 30
ASTORIA, OREGON 97103

LOT EVALUATION APPLICATION

1. Provide your name, mailing address and telephone number.
If other than property owner, provide owner's name and mailing address also,

Gievd e Lo T T é/ézé ] Pox 718 5(—46(‘/@ e~
755— 2423 B

2. Provide a detailed rural route description of how to find the property.
This should be in layman's terms and should pinpoint the specifie
location of the property. ’ a/

’3/}7,[&5 0/5/5 Spnse7 /mcé e Ay xS 5 7’44 JA o
Fyern Cvey v Ecn HACYES . :

3, Attach a map of the property you wish inspected. ONLY an Assessor's map
will be accepted and may be obtained at the Assessor's Office in the
Courthouse at a nominal fee. This cannot be returned.

h, Provide a statement describing the source of water supply to the lot.

(eg. (Individualyor community supply) If the source is a commmity supply,

provide information as to the location of the nearest connection to the
water distribution system. uce//.

5. Legal description: _
Assessor's Code: -SO0C- o
Assessor's Account Number: > / < §0o0
6. What is the proposed method of sewage disposal?
(a) Septic tank and drainfield (X) .
(b) Commmity Sewer ( )

(¢) Other

7. Proposed use of property:
(X) Residential
( ) Camping
( ) Commercial

( ) Other




8. Mark the reason for requesting this evaluation.
(X) Selling property
( ) Plan to build on property

( ) Other

9, If partitioning, indicate your proposed lot divisions on the
Assessor's Map. '

10, Complete the following:

(a) Total acreage involved g, D A3 ES

(v) Number of lots

(¢) Number of parcels

(d) Size of lots on parcels

ocT, | /%73,0 /%W‘f/“; /&"%

Date ///ngnature of owner or subdivider
7
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